OUT OF DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL

Daniel King

James Flynn

Joey Kilburn

Connie Blane

James Flynn

Lucinda Eversman

April McNaughton

James Flynn

Whittney Maxwell

James Flynn

James Flynn

Krista Jackson

Kerry Kilburn

February 19, 2019

State Beta Convention
Galt House
Louisville, KY

Superintendent Training
Frankfort, KY

Legislative Reception
Jennings Creek
Bowling Green, KY

Legislative Conference
Jennings Creek Elementary
Bowling Green, KY

LSAC with Senate
KDE - Frankfort, KY

Book Donation
Vanderbilt Children’s Hospital
Nashville, TN

Preschool Dev. Grant Kick-Off Mtg.

KY Transportation Cabinet
Frankfort, KY

UPPI Superintendent Panel
KDE - Frankfort, KY

DoSE Meeting
Barren County Annex
Glasgow, KY

LSAC Council
KDE - Frankfort, KY

GRREC Board Mtg.
Bowling Green, KY

Regional Instr. Technology
GRREC
Bowling Green, KY

Team Meeting
Logan County
Russellville, KY

01/07

01/09

01/14

01/16

01/17

01/22

01/23-

01/24

01/24

01/29

01/29

01/30

01/30

02/01

0401118-0338
0401118-0580

0011075 0580

0001029-0580

0302104

0011075 0580

0452104-0580-129E

336E

0011075 0580

SpEd

0011075 0580

0011075 0580

PD



Sarah Richardson

Connie Blane

Lucinda Eversman

Michelle Porter

DeAna Islas

Emily Petty

Nathaniel Nash

Sarah Richardson

Toni Marvel

Kacy Speed

Missy West
Dustin Cannon
Savannah Denning

Sarah Richardson

Jessica Link

Annual General Mills Conference
NE Christian Church
Lexington, KY

Café Facilitator Host Training
Madisonville Community College
Madisonville, KY

Parent Café
Madisonville Community College
Madisonville, KY

Parent Café Training
Madisonville Community College
Madisonville, KY

DECA Regional Conference
WKU
Bowling Green, KY

KHEA Conference
Hyatt Regency
Louisville, KY

KY Music Educators Association
Galt House
Louisville, KY

KDE Summer Feeding Workshop
WKU Knicely
Bowling Green, KY

UCA National High School Cheer Comp
ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex
Orlando, FL

Science Teacher Leadership Academy
WKEC Conf Center
Eddyville, KY

Science Teacher Leadership Academy
WKEC Conference
Eddyville, KY

KDE Breakfast Meal Pattern Training
KDE Office
Frankfort, KY

Scoring Regional Written Composition
Madisonville North Hopkins HS
Madisonville, KY

02/05-
02/06

02/06

02/06

02/06

02/06

02/06-
02/09

02/06-
02/09

02/07

02/07-
02/11

02/11

02/11
03/08
03/29

02/12

02/14

Food Service

0302104

045214-0580-129E

FSHS YSC/0580

04021470580348B

FSHS

SBDM

Food Service

N/A

District Funds/PD

PD

Food Service

SBDM 040-1118



Daniel King

Brigitte Kilburn

David Webster
Heidi Estes
Jennifer Stone
Tara Heinze
Nancy Uhls

James Flynn

Lauren Gomez

Emma Zhao

Shelina Smith
Jennifer Sheffield
Dianne Wade

James Flynn

Connie Blane

Kacy Speed

Kerry Kilburn

Graves

Sam Northern

Cynthia Phillips

Scoring Regional Future Problem Solving

Madisonville North Hopkins HS
Madisonville, KY

Mandatory Perkins Training
Louisville, KY

KSBA Annual Conference
Galt House — Louisville, KY

KSBA Annual Conference
Galt House — Louisville, KY

KY Speech & Hearing Assoc. Conv.
Hyatt Regency
Lexington, KY

Chinese Culture Exhibition
WKU
Bowling Green, KY

KAGE Conference
Marriot Griffin Gate
Lexington, KY

KAGE Conference
Marriott Griffin Gate
Lexington, KY

Regional Meeting
Owensboro Board of Education
Owensboro, KY

Science Teacher Leadership Academy
WKEC Conf Center
Eddyville, KY

KCM Conference
Griffin Gate
Lexington, KY

KySTE State Conference
Galt House
Louisville, KY

HOSA State Leadership Conference
Crowne Plaza
Louisville, KY

02/14

02/20

02/21-02/24
02/21-02/23
02/21-02/24
02/21-02/24
02/21-02/24

02/22-02/23

02/21-
02/22

02/22

02/25-
02/26

02/25

02/28

03/08

03/10-
03/12

03/13-
03/15

03/21-
03/23

SBDM 040-1118

Perkins

0011071 0580/0338

0011075 0338/0580

Teacher Quality

Confucious Institute

PD

0011075 0580

0302104

District Funds/PD

48384

Teach Quality

0402140580348B



Kacy Speed Science Teacher Leadership Academy 03/29 District Funds/PD
WKEC Conf Center
Eddyville, KY



