OUT OF DISTRICT ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL

February 19, 2019

Daniel King	State Beta Convention Galt House Louisville, KY	01/07	0401118-0338 0401118-0580
James Flynn	Superintendent Training Frankfort, KY	01/09	0011075 0580
Joey Kilburn	Legislative Reception Jennings Creek Bowling Green, KY	01/14	0001029-0580
Connie Blane	Legislative Conference Jennings Creek Elementary Bowling Green, KY	01/16	0302104
James Flynn	LSAC with Senate KDE - Frankfort, KY	01/17	0011075 0580
Lucinda Eversman	Book Donation Vanderbilt Children's Hospital Nashville, TN	01/22	0452104-0580-129E
April McNaughton	Preschool Dev. Grant Kick-Off Mtg. KY Transportation Cabinet Frankfort, KY	01/23- 01/24	336E
James Flynn	UPPI Superintendent Panel KDE – Frankfort, KY	01/24	0011075 0580
Whittney Maxwell	DoSE Meeting Barren County Annex Glasgow, KY	01/29	SpEd
James Flynn	LSAC Council KDE – Frankfort, KY	01/29	0011075 0580
James Flynn	GRREC Board Mtg. Bowling Green, KY	01/30	0011075 0580
Krista Jackson	Regional Instr. Technology GRREC Bowling Green, KY	01/30	PD
Kerry Kilburn	Team Meeting Logan County Russellville, KY	02/01	IT

Sarah Richardson	Annual General Mills Conference NE Christian Church Lexington, KY	02/05- 02/06	Food Service
Connie Blane	Café Facilitator Host Training Madisonville Community College Madisonville, KY	02/06	0302104
Lucinda Eversman	Parent Café Madisonville Community College Madisonville, KY	02/06	045214-0580-129E
Michelle Porter	Parent Café Training Madisonville Community College Madisonville, KY	02/06	FSHS YSC/0580
DeAna Islas	DECA Regional Conference WKU Bowling Green, KY	02/06	04021470580348B
Emily Petty	KHEA Conference Hyatt Regency Louisville, KY	02/06- 02/09	FSHS
Nathaniel Nash	KY Music Educators Association Galt House Louisville, KY	02/06- 02/09	SBDM
Sarah Richardson	KDE Summer Feeding Workshop WKU Knicely Bowling Green, KY	02/07	Food Service
Toni Marvel	UCA National High School Cheer Comp ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex Orlando, FL	02/07- 02/11	N/A
Kacy Speed	Science Teacher Leadership Academy WKEC Conf Center Eddyville, KY	02/11	District Funds/PD
Missy West Dustin Cannon Savannah Denning	Science Teacher Leadership Academy WKEC Conference Eddyville, KY	02/11 03/08 03/29	PD
Sarah Richardson	KDE Breakfast Meal Pattern Training KDE Office Frankfort, KY	02/12	Food Service
Jessica Link	Scoring Regional Written Composition Madisonville North Hopkins HS Madisonville, KY	02/14	SBDM 040-1118

Daniel King	Scoring Regional Future Problem Solving Madisonville North Hopkins HS Madisonville, KY	02/14	SBDM 040-1118
Brigitte Kilburn	Mandatory Perkins Training Louisville, KY	02/20	Perkins
David Webster Heidi Estes Jennifer Stone Tara Heinze Nancy Uhls	KSBA Annual Conference Galt House – Louisville, KY	02/21-02/24 02/21-02/23 02/21-02/24 02/21-02/24 02/21-02/24	0011071 0580/0338
James Flynn	KSBA Annual Conference Galt House – Louisville, KY	02/22-02/23	0011075 0338/0580
Lauren Gomez	KY Speech & Hearing Assoc. Conv. Hyatt Regency Lexington, KY	02/21- 02/22	Teacher Quality
Emma Zhao	Chinese Culture Exhibition WKU Bowling Green, KY	02/22	Confucious Institute
Shelina Smith Jennifer Sheffield Dianne Wade	KAGE Conference Marriot Griffin Gate Lexington, KY	02/25- 02/26	PD
James Flynn	KAGE Conference Marriott Griffin Gate Lexington, KY	02/25	0011075 0580
Connie Blane	Regional Meeting Owensboro Board of Education Owensboro, KY	02/28	0302104
Kacy Speed	Science Teacher Leadership Academy WKEC Conf Center Eddyville, KY	03/08	District Funds/PD
Kerry Kilburn Graves	KCM Conference Griffin Gate Lexington, KY	03/10- 03/12	48384
Sam Northern	KySTE State Conference Galt House Louisville, KY	03/13- 03/15	Teach Quality
Cynthia Phillips	HOSA State Leadership Conference Crowne Plaza Louisville, KY	03/21- 03/23	0402140580348B

03/29